Guideway escape route signalisation
Quick Guide
Contact
Guideway & Serenga 2
The minimalist way to maximum height
Product overview
Thomas & Betts Limited - A Member of the ABB Group
Emergi-Lite Safety Systems

Emergi-Lite | Guideway & Serenga 2 overview
22m legends
Order code Description
XEN2EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  DN
XEN3EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  LT
XEN5EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
XEN6EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
Order code Description
XEN2EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  DN
XEN3EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  LT
XEN5EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
XEN6EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
Order code Description
EG-TKIT50 TUBE PENDANT KIT 0.5M
EG-TKIT100 TUBE PENDANT KIT 1M
EG-WKIT150 WIRE SUSPENSION KIT 150CM
EG-T4SG TRIM SET,2+2SC  GREY
EG-T4VG TRIM SET,2+2SLAVE  GREY
32m legends
Accessories
22m visibility recessed in ceiling
22m visibility ceiling-mounted
32m visibility recessed in ceiling
32m visibility ceiling-mounted
22m visibility  wall-mounted 32m visibility  wall-mounted
Order code Description Input voltage
EGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EGR1LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN SLAVE 220-240V 50/60Hz
EGR1LS1LTC-S22 REC LED SIGN  EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S22 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S22 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S22 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S22 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S32 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S32 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S32 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S32 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EGR1LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN SLAVE 220-240V 50/60Hz
EGR1LS1LTC-S32 REC LED SIGN  EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Extra
Inc. legends

Light distribution: Long (L) W Anti-panic lighting
Light distribution: wide (W)
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SEM3-BC1 SFC M3 AUTOTST ESC-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
CTSR2-SEM3-BC1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230-BC1 SFC 230V  ESC-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230LTC-BC1 SFC 230V EMEX ESC-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SWM3-G1 SFC M3 AUTOTST WALL -W3M WH 230V 50Hz OBJECT
CTSR2-SWM3-G1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO WALL -W3M WH 230V 50Hz OBJECT
SR2-SW230-G1 SFC 230V  WALL -W3M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OBJECT
SR2-SW230LTC-G1 SFC 230V EMEX WALL -W3M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OBJECT
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SAM3-EF1 SFC M3 AUTOTST OA-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
CTSR2-SAM3-EF1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230-EF1 SFC 230V  OA-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230LTC-EF1 SFC 230V EMEX OA-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 AUTOTST ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
CTSR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230-A1 SFC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230LTC-A1 SFC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
CTSR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230-D1 SFC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230LTC-D1 SFC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-DEA-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST ESC-4MH WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
CTSR2-DEA-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
SR2-DEA-R230 REC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2-DEA-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2Q-DEA-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST ESC-4MH WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
CTSR2Q-DEA-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DEA-R230 REC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DEA-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-DAD-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
CTSR2-DAD-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
SR2-DAD-R230 REC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2-DAD-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2Q-DAD-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
CTSR2Q-DAD-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DAD-R230 REC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DAD-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE

Light distribution: Long (L) W Anti-panic lighting
Light distribution: wide (W)
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SEM3-BC1 SFC M3 AUTOTST ESC-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
CTSR2-SEM3-BC1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230-BC1 SFC 230V  ESC-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230LTC-BC1 SFC 230V EMEX ESC-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SWM3-G1 SFC M3 AUTOTST WALL -W3M WH 230V 50Hz OBJECT
CTSR2-SWM3-G1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO WALL -W3M WH 230V 50Hz OBJECT
SR2-SW230-G1 SFC 230V  WALL -W3M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OBJECT
SR2-SW230LTC-G1 SFC 230V EMEX WALL -W3M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OBJECT
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SAM3-EF1 SFC M3 AUTOTST OA-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
CTSR2-SAM3-EF1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230-EF1 SFC 230V  OA-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230LTC-EF1 SFC 230V EMEX OA-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 AUTOTST ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
CTSR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230-A1 SFC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230LTC-A1 SFC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
CTSR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230-D1 SFC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230LTC-D1 SFC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-DEA-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST ESC-4MH WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
CTSR2-DEA-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
SR2-DEA-R230 REC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2-DEA-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2Q-DEA-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST ESC-4MH WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
CTSR2Q-DEA-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DEA-R230 REC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DEA-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-DAD-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
CTSR2-DAD-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
SR2-DAD-R230 REC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2-DAD-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2Q-DAD-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
CTSR2Q-DAD-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DAD-R230 REC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DAD-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE

Light distribution: Long (L) W Anti-panic lighting
Light distribution: wide (W)
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SEM3-BC1 SFC M3 AUTOTST ESC-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
CTSR2-SEM3-BC1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230-BC1 SFC 230V  ESC-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230LTC-BC1 SFC 230V EMEX ESC-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SWM3-G1 SFC M3 AUTOTST WALL -W3M WH 230V 50Hz OBJECT
CTSR2-SWM3-G1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO WALL -W3M WH 230V 50Hz OBJECT
SR2-SW230-G1 SFC 230V  WALL -W3M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OBJECT
SR2-SW230LTC-G1 SFC 230V EMEX WALL -W3M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OBJECT
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SAM3-EF1 SFC M3 AUTOTST OA-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
CTSR2-SAM3-EF1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-MH12M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230-EF1 SFC 230V  OA-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230LTC-EF1 SFC 230V EMEX OA-MH12M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 AUTOTST ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
CTSR2-SEM3-A1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230-A1 SFC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
SR2-SE230LTC-A1 SFC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz ESC ROUTE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
CTSR2-SAM3-D1 SFC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230-D1 SFC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
SR2-SA230LTC-D1 SFC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz OPEN AREA
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-DEA-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST ESC-4MH WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
CTSR2-DEA-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
SR2-DEA-R230 REC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2-DEA-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2Q-DEA-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST ESC-4MH WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
CTSR2Q-DEA-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO ESC-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DEA-R230 REC 230V  ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DEA-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX ESC-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
Order code Description Input voltage Version
SR2-DAD-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
CTSR2-DAD-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz CIRC
SR2-DAD-R230 REC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2-DAD-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz CIRC
SR2Q-DAD-RM3 REC M3 AUTOTST OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
CTSR2Q-DAD-RM3 REC M3 CT-NAVEO OA-L4M WH 230V 50Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DAD-R230 REC 230V  OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE
SR2Q-DAD-R230LTC REC 230V EMEX OA-L4M WH 220-240V 50/60Hz SQ FACE

Emergi-Lite | Guideway & Serenga 2 overview
22m legends
Order code Description
XEN2EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  DN
XEN3EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  LT
XEN5EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
XEN6EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
Order code Description
XEN2EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  DN
XEN3EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  LT
XEN5EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
XEN6EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
Order code Description
EG-TKIT50 TUBE PENDANT KIT 0.5M
EG-TKIT100 TUBE PENDANT KIT 1M
EG-WKIT150 WIRE SUSPENSION KIT 150CM
EG-T4SG TRIM SET,2+2SC  GREY
EG-T4VG TRIM SET,2+2SLAVE  GREY
32m legends
Accessories
22m visibility recessed in ceiling
22m visibility ceiling-mounted
32m visibility recessed in ceiling
32m visibility ceiling-mounted
22m visibility  wall-mounted 32m visibility  wall-mounted
Order code Description Input voltage
EGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EGR1LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN SLAVE 220-240V 50/60Hz
EGR1LS1LTC-S22 REC LED SIGN  EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S22 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S22 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S22 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S22 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S32 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S32 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S32 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S32 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EGR1LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN SLAVE 220-240V 50/60Hz
EGR1LS1LTC-S32 REC LED SIGN  EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Extra
Inc. legends

Emergi-Lite | Guideway & Serenga 2 overview
22m legends
Order code Description
XEN2EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  DN
XEN3EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  LT
XEN5EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
XEN6EG22 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
Order code Description
XEN2EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  DN
XEN3EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  LT
XEN5EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
XEN6EG32 LEGEND FOIL 7010 ARR  UP
Order code Description
EG-TKIT50 TUBE PENDANT KIT 0.5M
EG-TKIT100 TUBE PENDANT KIT 1M
EG-WKIT150 WIRE SUSPENSION KIT 150CM
EG-T4SG TRIM SET,2+2SC  GREY
EG-T4VG TRIM SET,2+2SLAVE  GREY
32m legends
Accessories
22m visibility recessed in ceiling
22m visibility ceiling-mounted
32m visibility recessed in ceiling
32m visibility ceiling-mounted
22m visibility  wall-mounted 32m visibility  wall-mounted
Order code Description Input voltage
EGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EGR1LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN SLAVE 220-240V 50/60Hz
EGR1LS1LTC-S22 REC LED SIGN  EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S22 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S22 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S22 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S22 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S22 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EG3LS1-S32 LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEG3LS1-S32 LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EG1LS1-S32 LED SIGN SLAVE 230VAC 220-240V 50/60Hz
EG1LS1LTC-S32 LED SIGN 230VAC EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Order code Description Input voltage
EGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 230V 50Hz
CTEGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 230V 50Hz
EGR1LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN SLAVE 220-240V 50/60Hz
EGR1LS1LTC-S32 REC LED SIGN  EMEX LTC 220-240V 50/60Hz
Extra
Inc. legends